Discriminacéao

ANEXO Il

RECEITA CORRENTE LIQUIDA

Realizada

Orcamento

Previsao

Receita Tributaria

Receita de Contribuicbes

Receita Patrimonial

Transferéncias Correntes

Outras Receitas Correntes

(-) DEDUCOES DO FUNDEB
TOTAL GERAL

95.026.213,23
3.971.087,46
2.860.508,54
186.900.835,50
13.732.756,72

(24.288.229,60)
278.203.171,85

104.557.426,97
3.678.908,09
3.509.071,54
214.561.250,65
12.404.225,61

(27.765.312,95)
310.945.569,91

117.103.600,00
4.563.600,00
2.834.900,00
223.223.800,00
11.199.600,00

(29.523.400,00)
329.402.100,00

146.529.870,00
6.414.200,00
3.881.580,00
247.231.650,00
14.431.500,00

(32.553.100,00)
385.935.700,00

147.903.100,00
6.720.700,00
3.896.370,00
255.900.750,00
15.372.400,00

(34.669.120,00)
395.124.200,00

2.012 2.013 2.014 2.015 2.016 2.017

157.193.400,00
6.815.220,00
3.912.070,00
270.751.350,00
16.374.800,00

(36.922.640,00)
418.124.200,00



